

CNR NO. MHSI70002182024

**Order passed below Exh. 06 to 09 & 11
in S.C.C. No.96/2024**

Exh.06 Filed.

Exh.07 Accused is present she is released on
bail on furnishing P.R. Bond of
rs.15,000/- with alike amount of surety

Exh.08. Time granted till next date to furnish
surety.

Exh.09. Before Me.

Exh.11 Witness be recalled for cross examination.

Place : Malvan
Date : 28/05/2024

M.R.Devkate
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Malvan.