

CNR NO. MHSI70002182024

**Order passed below
in S.C.C. No.96/2024**

Exh. 22 --- Issue N.B.W. against accused. .

Sd/-

Place : Malvan
Date : 23/01/2025

M.R.Devkate
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Malvan.