

**CNR NO. MHSI70002182024**

**Order passed below  
in S.C.C. No.96/2024**

---

---

Exh. 25 --- Adjournment granted till next date.

Place : Malvan  
Date : 17/02/2025

M.R.Devkate  
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Malvan.